
重ね描きデータ 10.1.2-211GWMicrotrac Version

DB No.

タイトル

サンプルID1

サンプルID2

測定日時

DV

MV(um)

MN(um)

MA(um)

CS

SD(um)

10.00% (um)

50.00% (um)

90.00% (um)

 ===   === 159

 

珪石特粉

#100

2020/03/27 13:16:49

0.135

62.29

3.899

26.09

0.22994

43.62

12.62

50.57

127.4

 ===  === 160

 

珪石特粉

#200

2020/03/27 13:23:03

0.104

45.91

3.346

21.42

0.28006

28.65

11.09

37.29

88.16

 ===   === 161

 

珪石特粉

#250

2020/03/27 13:29:13

0.078

33.27

1.929

12.46

0.48162

23.11

5.317

27.22

65.48

 ===  === 162

 

珪石特粉

#300

2020/03/27 13:35:13

0.111

14.86

1.284

5.718

1.04935

11.21

2.400

10.86

31.56


